
DAY 1
Start Time (March-in): 19:30

Men Women

Bib Name NOC
Code

141 YOO Won Chul KOR
125 DEGUCHI Ryotaka JPN
175 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB
102 FENG Zhe CHN
106 ZHANG Chenglong CHN
138 KIM Soo Myun KOR
113 KUMAR Ashish IND
127 MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN

Bib Name NOC
Code

303 HUANG Qiushuang CHN
316 TANAKA Rie JPN
314 OZAWA Momoko JPN
342 DO Thi Ngan Thuong VIE
333 KARMAKAR Dipa IND
320 JO Hyun Joo KOR
344 PHAN Thi Ha Thanh VIE
331 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG

Bib Name NOC
Code

125 DEGUCHI Ryotaka JPN
164 HUANG Che Kuei TPE
105 YAN Mingyong CHN
174 FOKIN Anton UZB
176 NARMETOV Daulet UZB
104 TENG Haibin CHN
137 KIM Ji Hoon KOR
136 KIM Hee Hoon KOR

Bib Name NOC
Code

324 PARK Ji Yeon KOR
323 PARK Eun Kyung KOR
340 LIM Heem Wei SIN
303 HUANG Qiushuang CHN
317 TSURUMI Koko JPN
316 TANAKA Rie JPN
302 HE Kexin CHN
325 ELIZAROVA Darya UZB

Bib Name NOC
Code

105 YAN Mingyong CHN
128 NAKASE Takuya JPN
101 CHEN Yibing CHN
131 KURBANBAYEV Timur KAZ
120 KHANARI NEJAD Hadi IRI
141 YOO Won Chul KOR
127 MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN
162 CHEN Chih Yu TPE

Legend:
Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Uneven bars

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
体操

APPARATUS FINAL
单项决赛
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DAY 2
Start Time (March-in): 19:30

Men Women

Bib Name NOC
Code

187 SHEK Wai Hung HKG
102 FENG Zhe CHN
134 VALIYEV Stanislav KAZ
136 KIM Hee Hoon KOR
106 ZHANG Chenglong CHN
180 DANG Nam VIE
140 YANG Hak Seon KOR
135 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ

Bib Name NOC
Code

305 SUI Lu CHN
301 DENG Linlin CHN
318 YAMAGISHI Mai JPN
322 MOON Eunmee KOR
326 GALIULINA Luiza UZB
315 SHINTAKE Yuko JPN
336 TRACIE Ang MAS
325 ELIZAROVA Darya UZB

Bib Name NOC
Code

104 TENG Haibin CHN
174 FOKIN Anton UZB
129 WATANABE Kyoichi JPN
133 VALEYEV Ildar KAZ
184 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE
102 FENG Zhe CHN
141 YOO Won Chul KOR
126 KUWAHARA Shun JPN

Bib Name NOC
Code

303 HUANG Qiushuang CHN
305 SUI Lu CHN
326 GALIULINA Luiza UZB
318 YAMAGISHI Mai JPN
316 TANAKA Rie JPN
320 JO Hyun Joo KOR
325 ELIZAROVA Darya UZB
342 DO Thi Ngan Thuong VIE

Bib Name NOC
Code

106 ZHANG Chenglong CHN
126 KUWAHARA Shun JPN
138 KIM Soo Myun KOR
104 TENG Haibin CHN
130 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ
135 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ
127 MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN
137 KIM Ji Hoon KOR

Legend:
Vault Parallel bars Horizontal bar Balance Beam Floor

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
体操

APPARATUS FINAL
单项决赛

ASIAN GAMES TOWN GYMNASIUM
亚运城体育综合馆
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